7/26/2010 NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
AGRONOMIC DIVISION
SOIL TESTING TOTALS BY COUNTY FINAL YTD SUMMARY

COUNTY NAME FARMS SAMPLES
001 ALAMANCE 369 1422
003 ALEXANDER 91 357
005 ALLEGHANY 81 665
007 ANSON 106 626
009 ASHE 158 993
011 AVERY 99 536
013 BEAUFORT 679 17350
015 BERTIE 666 6518
017 BLADEN 420 3114
019 BRUNSWICK 858 4151
021 BUNCOMBE 586 2114
023 BURKE 109 383
025 CABARRUS 186 602
027 CALDWELL 143 531
029 CAMDEN 247 3864
031 CARTERET 365 4466
033 CASWELL 90 449
035 CATAWBA 208 723
037 CHATHAM 385 1306
039 CHEROKEE 86 325
041 CHOWAN 184 2062
043 CLAY 40 129
045 CLEVELAND 201 1500
047 COLUMBUS 326 2728
049 CRAVEN 444 6007
051 CUMBERLAND 870 4822
053 CURRITUCK 239 3189
055 DARE 136 344
057 DAVIDSON 204 965
059 DAVIE 232 1450
061 DUPLIN 919 6934
063 DURHAM 603 3655
065 EDGECOMBE 617 12294
067 FORSYTH 542 1520
069 FRANKLIN 231 1151
071 GASTON 229 989
073 GATES 637 5648
075 GRAHAM 42 97
077 GRANVILLE 191 981
079 GREENE 1061 7115
081 GUILFORD 1018 2453
083 HALIFAX 311 4827
085 HARNETT 528 3085
087 HAYWOOD 180 828
089 HENDERSON 299 1002
091 HERTFORD 498 4920
093 HOKE 240 3437
095 HYDE 258 5846
097 IREDELL 586 5368

099 JACKSON 130 1957



101
103
105
107
109
111
113
115
117
119
121
123
125
127
129
131
133
135
137
139
141
143
145
147
149
151
153
155
157
159
lel
163
165
167
169
171
173
175
177
179
181
183
185
187
189
191
193
195
197
199

JOHNSTON
JONES

LEE

LENOIR
LINCOLN
MCDOWELL
MACON
MADISON
MARTIN
MECKLENBURG
MITCHELL
MONTGOMERY
MOORE

NASH

NEW HANOVER
NORTHAMPTON
ONSLOW
ORANGE
PAMLICO
PASQUOTANK
PENDER
PERQUIMANS
PERSON
PITT

POLK
RANDOLPH
RICHMOND
ROBESON
ROCKINGHAM
ROWAN
RUTHERFORD
SAMPSON
SCOTLAND
STANLY
STOKES
SURRY
SWAIN
TRANSYLVANIA
TYRRELL
UNION
VANCE

WAKE
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WATAUGA
WAYNE
WILKES
WILSON
YADKIN
YANCEY

1892

160
141

136
153
325

2889
110
225
130

1221
206
915
180

60

41032

10668
6008
655
10092
546
229
317
307
6751
1648
2677
491
4491
8776
4586
9404
2871
2141
5739
5559
2128
4739
935
9062
319
1500
636
6622
744
3352
532
15109
1839
798
609
624
105
550
4833
3209
311
12708
571
5125
536
11875
1286
6933
1502
286

328722



